Individual

Results
Final

S QA
Camprieu - Amateur Elite - 2x70km :6 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 66.67% Not qualified: 33.33% (including GA (ex LA): 33.33% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 39 \ 17.072 1 2 09:05:24 = 09:11:03  00:05:39 16.890 62/60. 16.890 . 00:05:39 = 01:11:03
SIMON BELLOT E. I 2 2 11:19:37  11:26:21 00:06:44 18.888 64/66: 18.034 : 00:12:23 = 02:46:21
URFEL 8 3 3 13:27:59  13:33:13 ~ 00:05:14 17173 60/60: 17.762 = 00:17:37 | 04:03:13
4 2 09:40:22 = 09:46:53  00:06:31 15.612 1 64/60. 17.246 = 00:24:08 = 05:20:05
5 1 12:08:42  12:13:38 = 00:04:56 16.862 60/54. 17.150 = 00:29:04 = 07:06:50
6 1 14:22:54 = 14:28:43 16.653 60/60.  17.072 08:26:06
- Ama elite 2x70km - BELLOT PIERRE-YVES Total Riding Time: 08:26:06
2 | 36 \ 16.451 1 3 09:09:16 = 09:12:44  00:03:28 16.499 52/48: 16.499 : 00:03:28 = 01:12:44
CLAUDE BETTON E. I 2 3 11:33:30  11:35:28 = 00:01:58 17.521 56/50. 17.097 = 00:05:26 = 02:55:28
UBAYA D'ALSAADH 8 3 2 13:28:51 13:33:02 = 00:04:11 19.536 56/56. 17.775 00:09:37 = 04:03:02
Lap/ preceding :00:19:06 4 3 09:45:35 = 09:47:41 00:02:06 15.451 54/56: 17.212 = 00:11:43 = 05:20:42
5 2 12:28:19 © 12:31:04 ~ 00:02:45 14.589 52/50: 16.483 | 00:14:28 = 07:24:05
6 2 14:42:11 14:46:41 16.273 48/48  16.451 08:45:12
- Ama elite 2x70km - BETTON CLAUDE Total Riding Time: 08:45:12
3 | 37 \ 15.892 1 4 09:12:50 = 09:14:31 00:01:41 16.104 54/54: 16.104 . 00:01:41 01:14:31
MARINE COLANSON E. I 2 4 11:37:48 = 11:41:48 ~ 00:04:00 16.778 56/60: 16.502 . 00:05:41 03:01:48
ZAINE DE TENSONNIVES 11 3 4 13:52:24  13:54:48  00:02:24 15.904 52/48  16.314 = 00:08:05 @ 04:24:48
Lap / preceding :00:18:29 4 4 09:45:38 | 09:49:22 00:03:44 15123 57/56: 16.040 = 00:11:49 | 05:44:09
5 3 12:22:16 © 12:26:10 = 00:03:54 15.411 60/48: 15.880 . 00:15:43 = 07:40:57
6 3 14:38:54 = 14:41:27 15.955 56/56: 15.892 09:03:41
- Ama elite 2x70km - GANDON VERONIQUE Total Riding Time: 09:03:41
4 | 34 \ 15.463 1 5 09:13:03 = 09:16:20 = 00:03:17 15.721 56/56. 15.721 = 00:03:17 ~ 01:16:20
JULIE MEIGNEN E. I 2 5 11:39:28 = 11:45:27 ~ 00:05:59 16.496 54/52: 16.177 . 00:09:16 = 03:05:27
ORIENT ABIWAN 11 3 5 13:59:04  14:02:03 = 00:02:59 15.243 52/52: 15.879 = 00:12:15 | 04:32:03
Lap / preceding :00:15:05 4 5 09:45:39 = 09:47:47 00:02:08 15.431 64/66: 15.780 @ 00:14:23 = 05:49:49
5 4 12:24:59 © 12:27:34 ~ 00:02:35 15.027 64/60. 15588 @ 00:16:58 = 07:49:36
6 4 14:46:44 = 14:50:07 14.804 52/52: 15.463 09:18:46
- Ama elite 2x70km - SOUSTELLE PAULINE Total Riding Time: 09:18:46
NQ | 35 \ LA 1 1 09:04:20 = 09:05:41 00:01:21 18.269 56/56.  18.269 . 00:01:21 01:05:41
LAETITIA VALDEBOUZE E. I 2 1 11:11:09 = 11:13:18 ~ 00:02:09 20.544 52/50  19.569  00:03:30 = 02:33:18
PELOUS DU TUFECQ 13 3 1 13:02:00  13:04:29 = 00:02:29 21.575 52/52.  20.141 = 00:05:59 @ 03:34:29
Lap / preceding :20:54:51 4 1 09:36:40 = 09:38:00 = 00:01:20 17.647 54/56: 19.541 = 00:07:19 | 04:42:29
5 LA 11:47:14  11:49:08  00:01:54 19.751 52/48  19.592 = 00:09:13 = 06:13:37
- Ama elite 2x70km - LISTE ROUGE
NQ | 38 \ LA 1 6 09:17:55 = 09:21:49 = 00:03:54 14.667 60/58: 14.667 = 00:03:54 = 01:21:49
PATRICK GARCIA E. I 2 6 11:47:38 ~ 11:50:59 = 00:03:21 16.489 60/60. 15.708 . 00:07:15 = 03:10:59
PACIFIC DU BRAISIOS 13 3 LA 13:56:07  13:59:43 ~ 00:03:36 16.766 63/68.  16.017 . 00:10:51 04:29:43
Lap / preceding :22:16:06
- Ama elite 2x70km - GARCIA PATRICK

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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